
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw W40 (9.080)
Judge: 

Oneithea Lewis USA Boston, USA 28.03.03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 17.12

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  12:00:00

End: 27.03.23  12:30:00

1 455 HANSEN Maria SLØK W40 13.82     Denmark

2 3722 Angelica KELA W40 11.89  SB   Sweden

3 2355 Ilona ZEILMAKER W40 11.21  SB   Netherlands

4 1073 Anne REUSCHENBACH W40 10.88     Germany

5 283 Laura SIVERS W40 10.03     Canada

6 763 Stephanie WEILER W40  9.98  SB   France

7 2146 Irina BIRJUKOVA W40  9.87     Latvia

8 999 Ulrike LEWIN W40  9.02  SB   Germany

9 2970 Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA W40  8.76     Poland

2124 Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO W40 DNS     Kenya

I II III IV V VI

13.17 x 13.37 13.73 13.52 13.82HANSEN Maria SLØK

10.38 11.60 11.63 x 11.13 11.89Angelica KELA

11.10 10.92 9.75 10.48 10.24 11.21Ilona ZEILMAKER

9.75 10.85 10.88 10.75 10.40 10.61Anne REUSCHENBACH

9.07 10.03 9.53 x x 9.02Laura SIVERS

9.98 x 9.02 9.59 9.85 9.90Stephanie WEILER

8.28 9.87 x x x xIrina BIRJUKOVA

9.02 x 8.28 7.68 7.97 8.15Ulrike LEWIN

x 8.76 8.40Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA

Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 27.03.23 12:36:56



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final HANSEN Maria SLØK Denmark 13.821     

2 Final Angelica KELA Sweden 11.892  SB   

3 Final Ilona ZEILMAKER Netherlands 11.213  SB   

4 Final Anne REUSCHENBACH Germany 10.884     

5 Final Laura SIVERS Canada 10.035     

6 Final Stephanie WEILER France  9.986  SB   

7 Final Irina BIRJUKOVA Latvia  9.877     

8 Final Ulrike LEWIN Germany  9.028  SB   

9 Final Katarzyna SĘKOWSKA Poland  8.769     

Final Rebecca Kerubo KOROSO Kenya DNSDNS     
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